ADVISING COMMUNITY

ADVISING COMMUNITY

0,
MEMBERSHIP FINAL o mbrs | 18 vs. 19
AC801 - Academic 1,636| 11.06% 4.5%
Coaching
AC101 - Advising 1,891] 12.78% 6.2%
Administration
AC401 - Advising Adult 1.079|  7.29% 50%
Learners
AETD] - Advising at 166| 1.12% 0.6%
AC201 - Advising 887| 6.00% 5.7%
Business Majors
AC202 - Advising 417| 2.82% 7.9%
Education Majors
AC203 - Advising Fine o o
Arts Students 236] 1.60% 1.3%
AC402 - Advising First- o o
Year Students 2,624 17.74% 9.1%
AC204 - Adv o o
Graduate/Prof Studnts 607) 4.10% 19.3%
AC404 - Adv High o o
Achieving Students 609 4.12% 11.8%
ﬁtcrift; Advising Student 550] 3.78% 18.1%
ACS01 - Adv Students w/ a69| 3.17% 12.4%
Disabilities
AC502 - Advising o o
Transfer Students 2,011} 13.59% 34.0%
AC503 - Adv Veterans, o o
Military Students/Family 487)  3.29% 6.8%
gg\j{gz -Advsr Training &1 5 515{ 17.00% 7.0%
ACB02 - Appreciative 909 6.14% 2.2%
Advising
AC103 - Assessment of 1,383] 9.35% 4.9%
Advising
AC702 - Canada 190] 1.28% 28.9%
AC901 - Career Advising 1,067 7.21% 51%
AC902 - Distance o o
Education Advising 611 4.13% 7.9%
AC205 - Doctoral 124] 0.84% 739,

Students

o,
MEMBERSHIP FINAL |% mbrs | 18 vs. 19
ACB804 - Faculty Advising 376 2.54% -1.1%
AC505 - First Gen College o o
Stdt Advsg 2,045] 13.82% 9.3%
AC504 - Global 399] 2.70% 11.0%
Engagement
AC302 - Health 923| e.24%|  13.4%
Professions Advising
ACE01 - High Sch to 674|  4.56% 2.2%
College Advising
AC703 - Large Universities 2 0.01%] -44350.0%
AC602 - LGBTA Concerns 450 3.04% 14.0%
AC§O3 - Liberal Arts 737 4.98% 3.39
Advisors
égggjr;;\”“'t'cu't”ra' 1,170  7.91% 12.1%
AC704 - Native o o
American/Tribal Coll 4 037% 14.8%
AC903 - New Advising 1106 7.48% 20.3%
Professionals
ﬁdc\igﬁ ; Orientation of 524] 354%|  39.1%
ACSOG.- Peer Advising and 691 4.67% 59%
Mentoring
2252: - Prob/Dis/Rein. 1,224 8.27% 4.2%
AC301 - STEM Advising 1,000 6.76% 4.6%
AC705-Small 537|  3.63% 7.4%
Colleges/Universities
AC904 - Technology in 1,084]  7.19% 5.5%
Advising
AC808 - o o
Theory/Philosophy of Adv 640 4.33% 41%
AC706 - Two-Year 1,126]  7.61% 6.2%
Colleges
AC605 -
Undecided/Exploratory 1,334 9.02% 6.2%
Stdnts




